w
w
w
.k
e
r
r
o

O
W
he
re
Qu
ali
ty
 is
Ob
ses
sio
n..
!!
Auth. Distributor
Model No. Max. Weight Division Pan WindShield
BL-3003 300gm 0.001gm 130mm (SST 201) Yes
BL-5003 500gm 0.001gm 130mm (SST 201) Yes
BL-3002E 300gm 0.01gm 160mm (SST 304) No
BL-12002 1200gm 0.01gm 160mm (SST 304) No
BL-20002 2000gm 0.01gm 160mm (SST 304) NO
KERRO Precision Scale
Series: P-6
(With GERMAN LOAD CELL)
Outline dimension  L×W×H: 11.4"×7.3"×3.5" (290×185×90 mm)